l#_Blavos Diesel Repair & Performance Blavos Diesel Repair & Performance
(304) 494-0949
ablavos450@gmail.com

3810 Old St Marys Pike, Parkersburg, WV, USA, 26104

city belpre

city of belpre

(740) 416-0976

cityofbelpreems@gmail.com

704 washington blv, Belpre, OH, USA, 45714

C/S LOSING VOLTAGE. STATES ONE ALTERNATOR WAS REPLACED RECENTLY. CHECK/ADVISE

Item Name Description
1 213-3209 ALTERNATOR - SECONDARY
2 8307A PRIMARY ALTERNATOR - RMFD

*CUSTOMER SUPPLIED - PARTS WARRANTY

3 shop r&r primary and secondary alternators

4 W7340 - parts cleaner parts cleaner

Thank you for your business. The work is complete, and your payment is due
upon pickup of the vehicle. Mechanics liens may be placed on vehicles until
repairs are paid for in full. Please contact us promptly if you have any
questions about the services we provided.

Signature:

Service Amount
Part
Labor
Subtotal
Taxes
Exempt (0%)
Grand total
Paid to date

Remaining balance

Invoice # 11700

Against Estimate#: 11866
Created: Jun 24, 2024
Invoiced: Jul 3, 2024

490 - 2006 FORD ECONOLINE SUPER DUTY VAN
VIN: 1FDXE45P96HA72897

Mileage: 66565 miles

License Plate: 272zre

Price

$239.50

$0.00

$120.00

$3.98

Authorized

QTY/HRS Amount
1 $239.50

1 $0.00

4 $480.00

1 $3.98

Service subtotal: $723.48

$723.48
$243.48
$480.00
$723.48

$0.00
$723.48
$723.48

$0.00
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